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Palo Alto – June 2, 2023 – Chambers USA 2023 recognized Cooley with 65 practice area rankings and honored 138 Cooley

lawyers in their respective fields. The firm received six new practice area rankings, seven improved practice area rankings, 30 new

individual rankings, and 15 improved individual rankings. Eleven practices were ranked across multiple regions, and 18 lawyers

received one or more Band 1 rankings. The results also include 19 Band 1 practice rankings, including new top rankings for

Nationwide Privacy & Data Security: Litigation; Nationwide Corporate/M&A (Highly Regarded); and Nationwide Product Liability:

Regulatory.

The following is a complete list of Cooley’s Chambers USA 2023 practice rankings:

Leading practices

Indicates Band 1 rankings

* indicates new rankings

+ indicates improved rankings

Nationwide
Capital Markets: Convertible Debt

Capital Markets: Equity: Issuer Counsel

Capital Markets: Equity: Manager Counsel

Corporate/M&A: Highly Regarded +

Employee Benefits & Executive Compensation

Financial Services Regulation: Consumer Finance (Enforcement & Investigations) *

Intellectual Property

International Arbitration: Highly Regarded

International Trade: CFIUS Experts

International Trade: Export Controls & Economic Sanctions: The Elite +

Life Sciences

Privacy & Data Security: Litigation *

Privacy & Data Security: The Elite

Private Equity: Fund Formation

Product Liability: Regulatory *

Securities: Litigation

SPACs *

Startups & Emerging Companies

Tax: Controversy

Technology +

https://chambers.com/law-firm/cooley-llp-usa-5:3562


California
Banking & Finance *

Capital Markets: Debt & Equity

Intellectual Property: Patent Litigation

Intellectual Property: Patent Prosecution

Intellectual Property: Trademark, Copyright & Trade Secrets

Life Sciences

Litigation: General Commercial: The Elite

Litigation: Securities

Technology Transactions

Venture Capital

California: Los Angeles & Surrounds

Corporate/M&A: The Elite *

Employee Benefits & Executive Compensation

California: San Diego

Corporate/M&A

Litigation: General Commercial

California: San Francisco, Silicon Valley & Surrounds

Corporate/M&A: The Elite

Employee Benefits & Executive Compensation

California: Southern
Tax

Colorado
Corporate/M&A

Intellectual Property

District of Columbia
Antitrust

Corporate/M&A & Private Equity

Intellectual Property: Litigation +

Intellectual Property: Patent Prosecution

Intellectual Property: Trademark, Copyright & Trade Secrets

Litigation: General Commercial: Highly Regarded

Media & Entertainment: Regulatory

Telecom, Broadcast & Satellite

Massachusetts
Capital Markets

Corporate/M&A

Intellectual Property

Life Sciences

Litigation: General Commercial +

Litigation: Securities

Private Equity: Venture Capital Investment +

Technology



New York
Corporate/M&A: Highly Regarded +

Litigation: General Commercial: Highly Regarded

Litigation: White-Collar Crime & Government Investigations: Highly Regarded

Northern Virginia
Corporate/M&A

Intellectual Property

Real Estate

Real Estate: Zoning/Land Use

Virginia
Litigation: General Commercial

Washington
Corporate/M&A

Intellectual Property

About Cooley LLP

Clients partner with Cooley on transformative deals, complex IP and regulatory matters, and high-stakes litigation, where innovation

meets the law.

Cooley has 1,400 lawyers across 18 offices in the United States, Asia and Europe, and a total workforce of more than 3,000.

This content is provided for general informational purposes only, and your access or use of the content does not create an

attorney-client relationship between you or your organization and Cooley LLP, Cooley (UK) LLP, or any other affiliated practice or

entity (collectively referred to as “Cooley”). By accessing this content, you agree that the information provided does not constitute

legal or other professional advice. This content is not a substitute for obtaining legal advice from a qualified attorney licensed in

your jurisdiction and you should not act or refrain from acting based on this content. This content may be changed without notice. It

is not guaranteed to be complete, correct or up to date, and it may not reflect the most current legal developments. Prior results do

not guarantee a similar outcome. Do not send any confidential information to Cooley, as we do not have any duty to keep any

information you provide to us confidential. This content may be considered Attorney Advertising and is subject to our legal
notices.

Key Contacts

Charlie Kim 
San Diego

ckim@cooley.com 
+1 858 550 6049

Barbara Borden 
San Diego

bordenbl@cooley.com 
+1 858 550 6064

https://www.cooley.com/legal-notices


Michael Attanasio 
San Diego

mattanasio@cooley.com 
+1 858 550 6020

Eric Jensen 
Palo Alto

ejensen@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5049

Mischi a Marca 
San Francisco

gmamarca@cooley.com 
+1 415 693 2148

Mark Tanoury 
Palo Alto

tanourymp@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5016

Matt Howsare 
Washington, DC

mhowsare@cooley.com 
+1 202 776 2053

John C. Dwyer 
Palo Alto

dwyerjc@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5228

Koji Fukumura 
San Diego

kfukumura@cooley.com 
+1 858 550 6008

Mika Reiner Mayer 
Palo Alto

mmayer@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5366

Tom Coll 
San Diego

collta@cooley.com 
+1 858 550 6013

John Lavoie 
Reston

jlavoie@cooley.com 
+1 703 456 8122

Mark Looney 
Reston

mlooney@cooley.com 
+1 703 456 8652

Mike Lincoln 
Reston

mlincoln@cooley.com 
+1 703 456 8022

Craig Jacoby 
San Francisco

cjacoby@cooley.com 
+1 415 693 2147



David Peinsipp 
San Francisco

dpeinsipp@cooley.com 
+1 415 693 2177

Div Gupta 
New York

dgupta@cooley.com 
+1 212 479 6474

John Clendenin 
Palo Alto

jclendenin@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5648

John Dado 
San Francisco

dadoja@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5126

Jordan Silber 
San Francisco

jsilber@cooley.com 
+1 305 724 0537

Michelle L. Rogers 
Washington, DC

mrogers@cooley.com 
+1 202 776 2227

Patrick Gibbs 
Palo Alto

pgibbs@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5535

Barbara Mirza 
Santa Monica

bmirza@cooley.com 
+1 310 883 6465

Mazda Antia 
San Diego

mantia@cooley.com 
+1 858 550 6139

Michelle Doolin 
San Diego

mdoolin@cooley.com 
+1 858 550 6043

Steve Strauss 
San Diego

sms@cooley.com 
+1 858 550 6006

Xander Lee 
Santa Monica

alexander.lee@cooley.com 
+1 310 883 6452

Michael Platt 
Colorado

mplatt@cooley.com 
+1 720 566 4012



Garland “Sonny” W. Allison 
Colorado

sallison@cooley.com 
+1 720 566 4133

Luke Cadigan 
Boston

lcadigan@cooley.com 
+1 617 937 2480

Michael Sheetz 
Boston

msheetz@cooley.com 
+1 617 937 2330

Miguel J. Vega 
Boston

mvega@cooley.com 
+1 617 937 2319

Andrew Lustig 
Reston

alustig@cooley.com 
+1 703 456 8134

Christopher Hutter 
Reston

chutter@cooley.com 
+1 703 456 8506

Scott Talbot 
Reston

stalbot@cooley.com 
+1 703 456 8072

Sonya Erickson 
Seattle

serickson@cooley.com 
+1 206 452 8753

Christopher Kimball 
Washington, DC

ckimball@cooley.com 
+1 202 842 7892

Eric Blanchard 
Boston

eblanchard@cooley.com 
+1 212 479 6565

Eric Doherty 
San Francisco

edoherty@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5120

Heidi Keefe 
Palo Alto

hkeefe@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5001

John-Paul Motley 
Los Angeles

jpmotley@cooley.com 
+1 213 561 3204



Jon Avina 
Palo Alto

javina@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5307

Kevin King 
Washington, DC

kking@cooley.com 
+1 202 842 7823

Obrea Poindexter 
Washington, DC

opoindexter@cooley.com 
+1 202 776 2997

Rachel Proffitt 
San Francisco

rproffitt@cooley.com 
+1 415 693 2031

Randy Sabett 
Washington, DC

rsabett@cooley.com 
+1 202 728 7090

Travis LeBlanc 
Washington, DC

tleblanc@cooley.com 
+1 202 728 7018

William O'Connor 
San Diego

woconnor@cooley.com 
+1 858 550 6002

Laura Berezin 
Seattle

lberezin@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5128

Lila Hope 
Palo Alto

lhope@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5735

Mark Weeks 
Palo Alto

mweeks@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5011

Marya Postner 
Palo Alto

mpostner@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5081

TJ Graham 
Palo Alto

tgraham@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5392

Alessandra Murata 
Palo Alto

amurata@cooley.com 
+ 1 650 843 5696



Blake Martell 
San Francisco

bmartell@cooley.com 
+1 415 693 2099

Jamie Leigh 
San Francisco

jleigh@cooley.com 
+1 415 693 2190

Steve Tonsfeldt 
Palo Alto

stonsfeldt@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5967

Orion Armon 
Colorado

oarmon@cooley.com 
+1 720 566 4119

Brendan Hughes 
Washington, DC

bhughes@cooley.com 
+1 202 842 7826

Jason Rademacher 
Washington, DC

jrademacher@cooley.com 
+1 202 776 2370

Robert M. McDowell 
Washington, DC

rmcdowell@cooley.com 
+1 202 842 7862

Neal I. Aizenstein 
Chicago

naizenstein@cooley.com 
+1 312 881 6675

Adam Gershenson 
Boston

agershenson@cooley.com 
+1 617 937 2379

Alfred Browne 
Boston

abrowne@cooley.com 
+1 617 937 2310

Marc Recht 
Boston

mrecht@cooley.com 
+1 617 937 2316

Richard Segal 
New York

rsegal@cooley.com 
+1 212 479 6997

William Corcoran 
Boston

wcorcoran@cooley.com 
+1 617 937 2420



David Vogel 
Reston

dvogel@cooley.com 
+1 703 456 8576

Michelle Garcia Schulman 
Reston

mschulman@cooley.com 
+1 703 456 8123

Dr. Bill Christiansen 
Seattle

bchristiansen@cooley.com 
+1 206 452 8750

Drew Williamson 
San Francisco

dwilliamson@cooley.com 
+1 415 693 2199

David Fletcher 
Washington, DC

dfletcher@cooley.com 
+1 202 728 7046

Dave Young 
Santa Monica

dyoung@cooley.com 
+1 310 883 6416

Jonie Ing Kondracki 
San Francisco

jkondracki@cooley.com 
+1 415 693 2174

Kristin VanderPas 
San Francisco

kvanderpas@cooley.com 
+1 305 724 0539

Sacha Ross 
New York

sross@cooley.com 
+1 212 479 6702

Bobby Ghajar 
Santa Monica

bghajar@cooley.com 
+1 310 883 6404

Whitty Somvichian 
San Francisco

wsomvichian@cooley.com 
+1 415 693 2061

Todd Gluth 
San Diego

tgluth@cooley.com 
+1 858 550 6140

Laura M. Medina 
Colorado

lmedina@cooley.com 
+1 720 566 4022



Sonia Nath 
Washington, DC

snath@cooley.com 
+1 202 776 2120

Ryan Vann 
Chicago

rhvann@cooley.com 
+1 312 881 6640

Dr. Carol Laherty 
Seattle

claherty@cooley.com 
+1 206 452 8777

Christina T. Roupas 
Chicago

croupas@cooley.com 
+1 312 881 6670

Marc Suskin 
New York

msuskin@cooley.com 
+1 212 479 6466

Peter H. Werner 
San Francisco

pwerner@cooley.com 
+1 415 693 2172

Rachel Thorn 
New York

rthorn@cooley.com 
+1 212 479 6465

Stephane Levy 
New York

slevy@cooley.com 
+1 212 479 6838

John H. Hemann 
San Francisco

jhemann@cooley.com 
+1 415 693 2038

Howard Morse 
Washington, DC

hmorse@cooley.com 
+1 202 842 7852

Eric Walker 
Chicago

ewalker@cooley.com 
+1 312 881 6375

Andrew D. Goldstein 
Washington, DC

agoldstein@cooley.com 
+1 202 842 7805

Jason Kent 
New York

jkent@cooley.com 
+1 212 479 6044



Michael Tollini 
Washington, DC

mtollini@cooley.com 
+1 202 962 8380

Sarah Lightdale 
New York

slightdale@cooley.com 
+1 212 479 6374

Daniel Grooms 
Washington, DC

dgrooms@cooley.com 
+1 202 776 2042

Ian Shapiro 
New York

ishapiro@cooley.com 
+1 212 479 6441

Sarah Oliai 
Washington, DC

soliai@cooley.com 
+1 202 728 7149

Robert L. Jones 
Palo Alto

rjones@cooley.com 
+1 650 843 5034

Francis Wheeler 
Colorado

fwheeler@cooley.com 
+1 720 566 4231

Alan Levine 
New York

alevine@cooley.com 
+1 212 479 6260

Denny Won 
San Francisco

dwon@cooley.com 
+1 415 693 2032

Dillon Martinson 
Washington, DC

dmartinson@cooley.com 
+1 202 728 7092

Rebecca Ross 
Washington, DC

rross@cooley.com 
+1 202 728 7150

Siana Lowrey slowrey@cooley.com 
+1 415 693 2150

Anne Lieberman 
Santa Monica

alieberman@cooley.com 
+1 310 883 6560



This information is a general description of the law; it is not intended to provide specific legal advice nor is it intended to create an

attorney-client relationship with Cooley LLP. Before taking any action on this information you should seek professional counsel.

 

Copyright © 2023 Cooley LLP, 3175 Hanover Street, Palo Alto, CA 94304; Cooley (UK) LLP, 22 Bishopsgate, London, UK EC2N

4BQ. Permission is granted to make and redistribute, without charge, copies of this entire document provided that such copies are

complete and unaltered and identify Cooley LLP as the author. All other rights reserved.

Aaron Binstock 
Washington, DC

abinstock@cooley.com 
+1 202 728 7111

Dr. Chris Holly 
Washington, DC

cholly@cooley.com 
+1 202 728 7074

Derek Colla 
Miami

dcolla@cooley.com 
+1 305 724 0529

Henry Wendel 
Washington, DC

hwendel@cooley.com 
+1 202 776 2943

Megan Browdie 
Washington, DC

mbrowdie@cooley.com 
+1 202 728 7104

Susan Piascik Christoff 
Washington, DC

schristoff@cooley.com 
+1 202 842 7854
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